Product data sheet uponor

Uponor S-Press PLUS radi tee adapter plated 20-15CU-20 1=350mm
1070682

- With cranked copper pipe 15 x 1 mm, plated
- The connection of the plated copper pipe 15 x 1 mm to the radiator can be made with the Uponor clamp compression adapter Cu (Item-No.
1013830).
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Technical data
Iltem no EAN
Item no GTIN
Iltem no VVS
RSK no.

Item (unit of measurement)
Packaging Quantity 1
Packaging Quantity 4
Packaging Material short PL1
Packaging Material PL1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width

2/2

6414905219988
06414905219988
404730120
1808039

pce

20

600

PAP

Corrugated fibreboard
06414905295210
06414905295227
366

48

0,243
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